12:00:00a
12:00:00a
12:00:14a
12:23:35a

12:26:56a

12:33:12a

12:36:58a

12:37:13a

12:40:30a

12:45:08a
12:49:28a

12:49:42q

12:54:49a

The Loft
Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 12A

00 - Segment 1
TOH / Top of Hour

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-04 / Pants

Pink Floyd Echoes MEDDLE
Love & Rockets Lucifer Sam 5 Albums: Express
SUN RA IMAGES SPACE IS THE
PLACE
Richard Swift Bat Coma The Atlantic Ocean
Motown
SXACST-SW-After Dark-42 / Pants
Ben Lee Close I'Ve Come Awake Is The New
Sleep
6Grandaddy The Boat Is In Last Place
The Barn
Real Estate Darling In Mind
XMACST_SW-AFTER DARK-walking in the rain PS.wav / FTP
Aaron Lee Tasjan Made In In The Blazes
America

Sun Kil Moon Blue Orchids April

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:14

23:21

03:21

06:16

03:46

00:15

03:17

04:38

04:20

00:14

05:07

05:56



01:00:00a

01:00:00a

01:00:13a

01:05:16a

01:09:36a

01:13:31a

01:18:20a

01:18:39a

01:22:57a

01:26:28a

01:29:40a

01:33:38a

01:34:03a

01:39:45a

01:44:34a

01:48:21a

01:48:38a

The Loft

Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 1AM

TOH / Top of Hour

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-33 / Pants

East River Pipe

Elliot Murphy
Stew

Thomas Dolby

Conman

Marilyn

Clear Blue Day
In Limbo

Evil Twin
Brother (feat.
Regina Spektor)
(Rough Mix)

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-31 / Pants

Magnolia Electric Co.

Alejandro Escovedo

Father John Misty

Gary Calamar

Hard To Love A
Man

Redemption
Blues

Two Wildly
Different
Perspectives

Prince Of Pico
Blvd

We Live In Rented
Rooms

Aquashow

Something Deeper
Than These Chan

A Map Of The
Floating City

What Comes After
The Blues

Burn Something
Beautiful

Pure Comedy

Prince Of Pico Blvd
(single)

PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Crush-Sunday9am 170224 PS.wav / Celtic

Crush
Danny & Dusty

Jeff Buckley

Ryan Adams

Knockin' On
Heaven's Door

Lilac Wine
(MTV Europe,
Eurockeennes
Festvial,
Belfort,
7/9/95)

City Rain, City
Streets

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-08 / Pants

Josh Rouse

It's The
Nighttime

LOST WEEKEND

Grace: Live Around
The World

Love Is Hell Pt. 2

Nashville

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:13

05:03

04:20

03:55

04:49

00:19

04:18

03:31

03:12

03:58

00:25

05:42

04:49

03:47

00:17

04:04



The Loft
Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 1AM

01:52:42a Kelley Ryan Secret Life TELESCOPE 00: 03:16

01:55:58a SUSTO Gay In The & I'm Fine Today 00: 04:01
South



02:00:00a
02:00:00a

02:00:19a

02:08:06a

02:13:18a

02:18:27a

02:26:19a

02:26:50a

02:30:11a

02:33:59a

02:38:11a

02:41:12a

02:41:37a

02:46:51a

02:51:12a

02:54:10a

02:54:31a

02:55:57a

The Loft
Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 2AM

TOH / Top of Hour
SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-49 / Pants

Julian Cope Roswell Psychedelic
Revolution
Natalie Merchant Nursery Rhyme  Selections From
of Innocence Leave Your Sleep

and Experience

Afro Celt Sound Persistence of  Pod

System Memory

John Coltrane A Love Supreme Priceless Jazz
(Part 1:
Acknowledgemen
1)

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-50 / Pants

Jane's Addiction Been Caught Ritual de lo Habitual
Stealing

Clap Your Hands Say Down (is Where The Tourist

Yeah I Want To Be)

Sean Rowe Newton's Cradle Newton's Cradle

(single)
Dave Hause Dirty Fucker Bury Me In Philly

PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Fun-Sunday 170224 PS.wav / Mansion
Of Fun

JAPANCAKES A SHORT MILE 1IF I COULD SEE
DALLAS
6randdaddy Way We Won't Way We Won't
(single)
The Magnetic Fields ‘86: How I 50 Song Memoir
Failed Ethics
SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-02 / Pants
Gil Scott-Heron Whitey on the = EVOLUTION (&
Moon FLASHBACK)-VERY B

John Cale Paris 1919 CLOSE WATCH

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:19

07:47

05:12

05:09

07:52

00:31

03:21

03:48

04:12

03:01

00:25

05:14

04:21

02:58

00:21

01:26

04:06



03:00:00a

03:00:00a

03:00:20a

03:04:31a

03:10:53a

03:15:48a

03:19:14a

03:19:30a

03:23:31a

03:27:04a

03:31:33a

03:31:58a

03:35:07a

03:38:23a

03:42:20a

03:46:28a

03:47:06a

03:50:52a

03:55:14a

The Loft
Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 3AM

TOH / Top of Hour
SXACST-SW-AFTER DARK-GIVE US A SIGN / Pants

The Postal Service Against All Chillout 06
Odds

Django Django Porpoise Song Late Night Tales

Replacements The Ledge (with Interview Disc
Westerberg

Intro & Outro)

Gang Of Four Damaged Goods Hundred Flowers
Blooming: Anthol

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-14 / Pants

Eric Burdon And The Out Of My Mind Eric Burdon And The
Greenhornes Greenhornes

Nikki Lane Jackpot Highway Queen

Larry Kirwan & Co. Second Coming  CD Single
Blues (Finished
Mix Version)

PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Crush-Sunday9am 170224 PS.wav / Celtic

Crush
Maggie Rogers Alaska Now That The Light
Is Fading
Mark Geary Ghosts Ghosts
backing vocals Josh Ritter

The Smiths There Is A THE QUEEN Is
Light That DEAD
Never Goes Out

QUEEN I'M 6OING GREATEST HITS I &

SLIGHTLY MAD 1II
SXACST-OP-Loft After Dark / Pants

Real Estate Holding Pattern In Mind
Matt Pond PA Force of Nature Winter Lives
Freedy Johnston This Perfect THIS PERFECT

World WORLD

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:00

00:20

04:11

06:22

04:55

03:26

00:16

04:01

03:33

04:29

00:25

03:09

03:16

03:57

04:08

00:38

03:46

04:22

04:35



04:00:00a
04:00:00a

04:00:15a

04:00:48a

04:04:02a

04:06:23a

04:09:58a

04:10:14a

04:16:43a
04:19:47a
04:22:40a

04:25:44a

04:26:09a

04:30:55a

04:34:40a

04:39:37a

04:44:59a

04:50:24a

04:50:45a

The Loft

Fri. Mar 24. 2017 -

TOH / Top of Hour
SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-16 / Pants

Frank Zappa & The Bow Tie Daddy
Mothers Of Invention

Frank Zappa & The Valarie
Mothers Of Invention
JACKIE & THE VALARIE

STARLITES

Harder Than
Your Husband

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-37 / Pants

The Persuasions

Matthew Sweet Cortez The
Killer (Live
8-92 San
Diego)
Neil Young song from a very rare Matthew Sweet promo.
Strand of Oaks Rest Of It
Black Joe Lewis PTP

4AM

WE'RE ONLY IN IT
FOR THE MONEY

Frank Zappa &The
Mothers Of Inve

Jackie & The
Starlites meet The

Frankly A Cappela

Goodfriend

Hard Love
BACKLASH
Compilation LP

The King Of Limbs

What Now, What
Next?

Sheer Mag Nobody's Baby
PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Fun-Sunday 170224 PS.wav / Mansion
Of Fun
Radiohead Codex
Bill Nelson Do You Dream

in Colour (single

version)
King Crimson Sex, Sleep,

Eat, Drink,
Dream (Live)

Adrian Belew 1967
Elbow Firebrand &
Angel

Thrak Box Limited
Edition

MR. MUSIC HEAD
Little Fictions

SXACST_SW_After Dark-re-examine our basic principles PS.wav

/ FTP

6Grandaddy Evermore

EVERMORE

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:15

00:33

03:14

02:21

03:35

00:16

06:29

03:04

02:53

03:04

00:25

04:46

03:45

04:57

05:22

05:25

00:21

04:39



The Loft
Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 4AM

04:55:24a Wilco Impossible Sky Blue Sky 00: 05:56
Germany



05:00:00a

05:00:00a

05:00:13a

05:04:57a

05:07:53a

05:13:16a

05:20:04a

05:20:29a

05:24:28a

05:28:55a

05:32:31a

05:32:45a

05:34:52a

05:38:15a

05:42:52a

05:48:13a

05:48:22a

05:51:35a

05:55:52a

05:63:06a

The Loft

Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - BAM

TOH / Top of Hour

LFT_SW- After Dark-got the gig PS.wav / FTP

Ken Nordine Faces in the
Jazzamatazz
Miles Davis & Nas Freedom Jazz

The Best of Word
Jazz, Vol. 1

Evolution Of The

Dance (Evolution Groove

of the Groove)

David Sylvian Manafon

Manafon

Nine Horses The Banality of Money For All

Evil (Burnt

Friedman Remix)

PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Crush-Sunday9am 170224 PS.wav / Celtic

Crush

Santana Havana Moon

Morphine It's Not Like
That Anymore

Childish Gambino Boogieman

SXACST-SW-Loft After Dark-32 / Pants

The Fugs I Couldn't Get
High

The Brian Jonestown (David Bowie I

Massacre Love You) Since
I Was Six

David Bowie You Feel So
Lonely You
Could Die

Piers Faccini Talk to Her

HAVANA MOON
AT YOUR SERVICE

Awaken, My Love!

FIRST ALBUM

Take It From The
Man!

The Next Day

Tearing Sky

XMACST_IMG-sound-AFTER DARK-football music PS.wav / FTP

Mark Eitzel The Singer (For Hey Mr Ferryman

Jason Molina)

Magnolia Electric Co. Hard To Love A Hard To Love A Man

Man
Jim Capaldi Yellow Sun
Stretch/Squeeze

Whale Meat Again

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:13

04:44

02:56

05:23

06:48

00:25

03:59

04:27

03:36

00:14

02:07

03:23

04:37

05:21

00:09

03:13

04:17

07:14

00:00



