	00 - Segment 1				
12:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				
12:00:00a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-04 / Pants			00:14
12:00:14a	Pink Floyd	Echoes	MEDDLE	00:	23:21
12:23:35a	Love & Rockets	Lucifer Sam	5 Albums: Express	00:	03:21
12:26:56a	SUN RA	IMAGES	SPACE IS THE PLACE	00:	06:16
12:33:12a	Richard Swift	Bat Coma Motown	The Atlantic Ocean	00:	03:46
12:36:58a	SXACST-SW-After Dar	rk-42 / Pants			00:15
12:37:13a	Ben Lee	Close I'Ve Come	Awake Is The New Sleep	00:	03:17
12:40:30a	Grandaddy	The Boat Is In The Barn	Last Place	00:	04:38
12:45:08a	Real Estate	Darling	In Mind	00:	04:20
12:49:28a	XMACST_SW-AFTER D	ARK-walking in the r	rain PS.wav / FTP		00:14
12:49:42a	Aaron Lee Tasjan	Made In America	In The Blazes	00:	05:07

The Loft Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 12A

	Fri,	Mar 24, 2017 -	1AM		
01:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
01:00:00a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	er Dark-33 / Pants			00:13
01:00:13a	East River Pipe	Conman	We Live In Rented Rooms	00:	05:03
01:05:16a	Elliot Murphy	Marilyn	Aquashow	00:	04:20
01:09:36a	Stew	Clear Blue Day In Limbo	Something Deeper Than These Chan	00:	03:55
01:13:31a	Thomas Dolby	Evil Twin Brother (feat. Regina Spektor) (Rough Mix)	A Map Of The Floating City	00:	04:49
01:18:20a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-31 / Pants			00:19
01:18:39a	Magnolia Electric Co.	Hard To Love A Man	What Comes After The Blues	00:	04:18
01:22:57a	Alejandro Escovedo	Redemption Blues	Burn Something Beautiful	00:	03:31
01:26:28α	Father John Misty	Two Wildly Different Perspectives	Pure Comedy	00:	03:12
01:29:40a	Gary Calamar	Prince Of Pico Blvd	Prince Of Pico Blvd (single)	00:	03:58
01:33:38a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Cru Crush	ush-Sunday9am 1702	224 PS.wav / Celtic		00:25
01:34:03a	Danny & Dusty	Knockin' On Heaven's Door	LOST WEEKEND	00:	05:42
01:39:45a	Jeff Buckley	Lilac Wine (MTV Europe, Eurockeennes Festvial, Belfort, 7/9/95)	Grace: Live Around The World	00:	04:49
01:44:34a	Ryan Adams	City Rain, City Streets	Love Is Hell Pt. 2	00:	03:47
01:48:21a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-08 / Pants			00:17
01:48:38a	Josh Rouse	It's The Nighttime	Nashville	00:	04:04

## The Loft Fri. Mar 24. 2017 - 1AN

The Loft Fri. Mar 24, 2017 - 1AM						
01:52:42a	Kelley Ryan	Secret Life	TELESCOPE	00:	03:16	
01:55:58a	SUSTO	Gay In The South	& I'm Fine Today	00:	04:01	

	Fri.	Mar 24, 2017 -	2AM		
02:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
02:00:00a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-49 / Pants			00:19
02:00:19a	Julian Cope	Roswell	Psychedelic Revolution	00:	07:47
02:08:06a	Natalie Merchant	Nursery Rhyme of Innocence and Experience	Selections From Leave Your Sleep	00:	05:12
02:13:18a	Afro Celt Sound System	Persistence of Memory	Pod	00:	05:09
02:18:27a	John Coltrane	A Love Supreme (Part 1: Acknowledgemen t)	Priceless Jazz	00:	07:52
02:26:19a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-50 / Pants			00:31
02:26:50a	Jane's Addiction	Been Caught Stealing	Ritual de lo Habitual	00:	03:21
02:30:11a	Clap Your Hands Say Yeah	Down (is Where I Want To Be)	The Tourist	00:	03:48
02:33:59a	Sean Rowe	Newton's Cradle	Newton's Cradle (single)	00:	04:12
02:38:11a	Dave Hause	Dirty Fucker	Bury Me In Philly	00:	03:01
02:41:12a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion ( Of Fun	of Fun-Sunday 17022	24 PS.wav / Mansion		00:25
02:41:37a	JAPANCAKES	A SHORT MILE	IF I COULD SEE DALLAS	00:	05:14
02:46:51a	Granddaddy	Way We Won't	Way We Won't (single)	00:	04:21
02:51:12a	The Magnetic Fields	'86: How I Failed Ethics	50 Song Memoir	00:	02:58
02:54:10a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-02 / Pants			00:21
02:54:31a	Gil Scott-Heron	Whitey on the Moon	EVOLUTION (& FLASHBACK)-VERY B	00:	01:26
02:55:57a	John Cale	Paris 1919	CLOSE WATCH	00:	04:06

## The Loft Fri. Mar 24, 2017 - 2AM

4

The Loft Fri, Mar 24, 2017 - 3AM					
03:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
03:00:00a	SXACST-SW-AFTER D	ARK-GIVE US A SIG	GN / Pants		00:20
03:00:20a	The Postal Service	Against All Odds	Chillout 06	00:	04:11
03:04:31a	Django Django	Porpoise Song	Late Night Tales	00:	06:22
03:10:53a	Replacements	The Ledge (with Westerberg Intro & Outro)	Interview Disc	00:	04:55
03:15:48a	Gang Of Four	Damaged Goods	Hundred Flowers Blooming: Anthol	00:	03:26
03:19:14a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-14 / Pants			00:16
03:19:30a	Eric Burdon And The Greenhornes	Out Of My Mind	Eric Burdon And The Greenhornes	00:	04:01
03:23:31a	Nikki Lane	Jackpot	Highway Queen	00:	03:33
03:27:04a	Larry Kirwan & Co.	Second Coming Blues (Finished Mix Version)	CD Single	00:	04:29
03:31:33a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Cru Crush	ush-Sunday9am 1702	224 PS.wav / Celtic		00:25
03:31:58a	Maggie Rogers	Alaska	Now That The Light Is Fading	00:	03:09
03:35:07a	Mark Geary	Ghosts	Ghosts	00:	03:16
backir	ng vocals Josh Ritter				
03:38:23a	The Smiths	There Is A Light That Never Goes Out	THE QUEEN IS DEAD	00:	03:57
03:42:20a	QUEEN	I'M GOING SLIGHTLY MAD	GREATEST HITS I & II	00:	04:08
03:46:28a	SXACST-OP-Loft After	Dark / Pants			00:38
03:47:06a	Real Estate	Holding Pattern	In Mind	00:	03:46
03:50:52a	Matt Pond PA	Force of Nature	Winter Lives	00:	04:22
03:55:14a	Freedy Johnston	This Perfect World	THIS PERFECT WORLD	00:	04:35

	Fri, I	Mar 24, 2017 -	4AM		
04:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
04:00:00a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-16 / Pants			00:15
04:00:15a	Frank Zappa & The Mothers Of Invention	Bow Tie Daddy	WE'RE ONLY IN IT FOR THE MONEY	00:	00:33
04:00:48a	Frank Zappa & The Mothers Of Invention	Valarie	Frank Zappa &The Mothers Of Inve	00:	03:14
04:04:02a	JACKIE & THE STARLITES	VALARIE	Jackie & The Starlites meet The	00:	02:21
04:06:23a	The Persuasions	Harder Than Your Husband	Frankly A Cappela	00:	03:35
04:09:58a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-37 / Pants			00:16
04:10:14a	Matthew Sweet	Cortez The Killer (Live 8-92 San Diego)	Goodfriend	00:	06:29
Neil Y	'oung song from a very rare Mat	thew Sweet promo.			
04:16:43a	Strand of Oaks	Rest Of It	Hard Love	00:	03:04
04:19:47a	Black Joe Lewis	PTP	BACKLASH	00:	02:53
04:22:40a					00.04
	Sheer Mag	Nobody's Baby	Compilation LP	00:	03:04
04:25:44a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Fun		•	00:	03:04
	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of		•	00:	
04:25:44a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Fun	of Fun-Sunday 17022	24 PS.wav / Mansion		00:25
04:25:44a 04:26:09a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion o Of Fun Radiohead	of Fun-Sunday 17022 Codex Do You Dream in Colour (single	24 PS.wav / Mansion The King Of Limbs What Now, What	00:	00:25 04:46
04:25:44a 04:26:09a 04:30:55a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Of Fun Radiohead Bill Nelson	of Fun-Sunday 17022 Codex Do You Dream in Colour (single version) Sex, Sleep, Eat, Drink,	24 PS.wav / Mansion The King Of Limbs What Now, What Next? Thrak Box Limited	00: 00:	00:25 04:46 03:45
04:25:44a 04:26:09a 04:30:55a 04:34:40a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Of Fun Radiohead Bill Nelson King Crimson	of Fun-Sunday 17022 Codex Do You Dream in Colour (single version) Sex, Sleep, Eat, Drink, Dream (Live)	24 PS.wav / Mansion The King Of Limbs What Now, What Next? Thrak Box Limited Edition	00: 00: 00:	00:25 04:46 03:45 04:57
04:25:44a 04:26:09a 04:30:55a 04:34:40a 04:39:37a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Of Fun Radiohead Bill Nelson King Crimson Adrian Belew	of Fun-Sunday 17022 Codex Do You Dream in Colour (single version) Sex, Sleep, Eat, Drink, Dream (Live) 1967 Firebrand & Angel	24 PS.wav / Mansion The King Of Limbs What Now, What Next? Thrak Box Limited Edition MR. MUSIC HEAD Little Fictions	00: 00: 00:	00:25 04:46 03:45 04:57

The Loft

		The Loft Fri. Mar 24. 2017 -			
04:55:24a	Wilco	Impossible Germany	Sky Blue Sky	00:	05:56

	Fri, /	Nar 24, 2017 -	5AM		
05:00:00α	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
05:00:00α	LFT_SW- After Dark-go	ot the gig PS.wav / F	TP		00:13
05:00:13a	Ken Nordine	Faces in the Jazzamatazz	The Best of Word Jazz, Vol. 1	00:	04:44
05:04:57α	Miles Davis & Nas	Freedom Jazz Dance (Evolution of the Groove)	Evolution Of The Groove	00:	02:56
05:07:53a	David Sylvian	Manafon	Manafon	00:	05:23
05:13:16a	Nine Horses	The Banality of Evil (Burnt Friedman Remix)	Money For All	00:	06:48
05:20:04a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Cru Crush	ish-Sunday9am 1702	24 PS.wav / Celtic		00:25
05:20:29a	Santana	Havana Moon	HAVANA MOON	00:	03:59
05:24:28a	Morphine	It's Not Like That Anymore	AT YOUR SERVICE	00:	04:27
05:28:55α	Childish Gambino	Boogieman	Awaken, My Love!	00:	03:36
05:32:31a	SXACST-SW-Loft Afte	r Dark-32 / Pants			00:14
05:32:45a	The Fugs	I Couldn't Get High	FIRST ALBUM	00:	02:07
05:34:52α	The Brian Jonestown Massacre	(David Bowie I Love You) Since I Was Six	Take It From The Man!	00:	03:23
05:38:15a	David Bowie	You Feel So Lonely You Could Die	The Next Day	00:	04:37
05:42:52a	Piers Faccini	Talk to Her	Tearing Sky	00:	05:21
05:48:13a	XMACST_IMG-sound-A	FTER DARK-football	music PS.wav / FTP		00:09
05:48:22a	Mark Eitzel	The Singer (For Jason Molina)	Hey Mr Ferryman	00:	03:13
05:51:35a	Magnolia Electric Co.	Hard To Love A Man	Hard To Love A Man	00:	04:17
05:55:52a	Jim Capaldi	Yellow Sun	Whale Meat Again	00:	07:14
05:63:06a	Stretch/Squeeze				00:00

The Loft Fri. Mar 24, 2017 - 5AN 8